Front/Rear Top Frames For Floor Standing
Enclosures, MCU
This frame creates additional space in the top and can be
segregated from the enclosure. It has a universal hole
pattern for mounting accessories easily.
FEATURES
Description: For cable entry and routing or for installation of a power distribution system. Fixed to the top of the enclosure
by four M12 screws. Available in 200 mm and 300 mm heights. The enclosure roof plate CCR can be used to close the top.

MCU2068R5
MCU2068R5 200mm 600mm 800mm Steel No
MCU2085R5
200mm 800mm 500mm Steel No
MCU2066R5
200mm 600mm 600mm Steel No
MCU2086R5
200mm 800mm 600mm Steel No
MCU2065R5
200mm 600mm 500mm Steel No
MCU2088R5
MCU2088R5 200mm 800mm 800mm Steel No
MCU2105R5
200mm 1000mm 500mm Steel No
MCU2048R5
MCU2048R5 200mm 400mm 800mm Steel No
MCU2106R5
200mm 1000mm 600mm Steel No
MCU2128R5
MCU2128R5 200mm 1200mm 800mm Steel No
MCU2108R5
MCU2108R5 200mm 1000mm 800mm Steel No
MCU2125R5
200mm 1200mm 500mm Steel No
MCU2126R5
200mm 1200mm 600mm Steel No

Catalog Number Article Number Height Width Depth EnclosureMaterial Quick Ship
MCU3108R5
MCU3108R5 300mm 1000mm 800mm Steel No
MCU3086R5
300mm 800mm 600mm Steel No
MCU3068R5
MCU3068R5 300mm 600mm 800mm Steel No
MCU3126R5
300mm 1200mm 600mm Steel No
MCU3048R5
MCU3048R5 300mm 400mm 800mm Steel No
MCU3066R5
300mm 600mm 600mm Steel No
MCU3128R5
MCU3128R5 300mm 1200mm 800mm Steel No
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause